Thursday

Sept 25

2025

$169..

cancellation insurance available

Your Tour Includes:

e Motorcoach Transportation

o *CLUB SEAT TICKETS **

e *ALL YOU WANT TO EAT** pizza, hotdogs,
cheeseburgers, french fries, sausage, nachos,
pretzels, ice cream, and unlimited Pepsi
products, until the 7" inning

e JB Tours of Ohio Escort

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:40 pm
11:30 pm

Departures
Findlay WalMart (Tiffin Ave)
Fostoria Shopping Plaza
Tiffin WalMart
Bellevue (IGA Lot)
Game Time
Approximate Return Time

A $10 DEPOSIT WILL GUARANTEE YOUR RESERVATION
*xxxk*xEINAL PAYMENT IS DUE 45 DAYS PRIOR TO DEPARTURE*** %%
In case of cancellation all monies will be refunded, except for any expenses incurred that cannot be recovered

NO-SHOWS WILL FORFEIT ALL MONIES PAID

JB Tours of Ohio We Keep the Cost Down & the Excitement up!

PO Box 247 (419) 435-8165
Tiffin, OH 44883 www.jbtours.net




